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Agency AD Liaison AD Liaison Email Address

Actuary, Office of Keith Snow KSnow@actuary.nyc.gov

Administration for Children's Services Anna D'Agrosa Anna.D'Agrosa@acs.nyc.gov

Administrative Trials and Hearings, Office of Karen Day KDay2@oath.nyc.gov

Aging, Department for the Kimberlee Nixon-Glover knixon-glover@aging.nyc.gov

Borough President, Bronx Kely Espinal kespinal@bronxbp.nyc.gov

Borough President, Brooklyn Corina Lozada corina.lozada@brooklynbp.nyc.gov  

Borough President, Manhattan Nanda Sohan nsohan@manhattanbp.nyc.gov

Borough President, Queens Susanne Marchetti SMARCHETTI@queensbp.org

Borough President, Staten Island Betsy Vinciguerra bvinciguerra@statenislandusa.com

Buildings, Department of Phylicia Sebro Psebro@buildings.nyc.gov

Business Integrity Commission Robert Turbiak rturbiak@bic.nyc.gov

Campaign Finance Board Shanulda DeCamp sdecamp@nyccfb.info 

City Clerk, Office of Patrick L.  Synmoie  Patrick.Synmoie@cityclerk.nyc.gov

City Council Janine Gaylard jgaylard@council.nyc.gov

City Planning, Department of Manuel Menjivar MMenjivar@planning.nyc.gov

Citywide Administrative Services, Department of Solluz Melendez somelendez@dcas.nyc.gov

Civic Engagement Commission Abigail Walczak AWalczak@civicengagement.nyc.gov

Civil Service Commission Joan Richards jrichards@nyccsc.nyc.gov

Civilian Complaint Review Board Wanda Didi wdidi@ccrb.nyc.gov

Collective Bargaining, Office of Carrie Brown CarrieBrown@ocb.nyc.gov

Commission on Racial Equity Tiana Betancourt tibetancourt@core.nyc.gov

Comptroller, Office of Amanpreet Singh asingh@comptroller.nyc.gov

Conflicts of Interest Board Holli Hellman hellman@coib.nyc.gov

Consumer and Worker Protection, Department of Margaret Mateo mmateo@dcwp.nyc.gov

Correction, Board of Tonya Glover tglover@boc.nyc.gov

Correction, Department of Shaquanna  Frazier Shaquanna.Frazier@doc.nyc.gov

Cultural Affairs, Department of Cynthia Ingram cingram@culture.nyc.gov
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Design and Construction, Department of Jamaal Carryl CarrylJa@ddc.nyc.gov

District Attorney, Bronx Krishna O'Neal ONealKr@Bronxda.nyc.gov

District Attorney, Brooklyn Nicole Chavis ChavisN@BrooklynDA.org

District Attorney, Manhattan Leslie B. Dubeck Dubeckl@dany.nyc.gov

District Attorney, Queens John M. Castellano jmcastellano@queensda.org

District Attorney, Staten Island Ashleigh J. Owens AOwens@rcda.nyc.gov

Economic Development Corporation Manny Elkass melkass@edc.nyc

Education, Department of Samantha Biletsky sbiletsky@schools.nyc.gov

Elections, Board of Raphael Savino rsavino@boe.nyc

Emergency Management, Office of Beth Pappas bpappas@oem.nyc.gov

Environmental Protection, Department of Swayne Mardenborough SwayneM@dep.nyc.gov

Equal Employment Practice Commission Michael Pinckney mpinckney@eepc.nyc.gov

Finance, Department of Cisa Mack mackc@finance.nyc.gov

Financial Information Services Agency Nyya Roberson NRoberson@fisa-opa.nyc.gov

Fire Department Margie Dominguez Margie.Dominguez@fdny.nyc.gov

Fire Pension Fund Michael Sohn michael.sohn@nycfirepension.org

Health + Hospitals/ Central Office Michael Katzab Michael.Katzab@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Bellevue Anna Colletti COLLETTA@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Carter Gina Velez Gina.Velez@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Coler Gina Velez Gina.Velez@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Correctional Health Services Miguel Perez Mperez14@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Elmhurst Yvette Solla sollay@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Gotham Health, Belvis Joanie Valentin Joanie.Valentin@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Gotham Health, Cumberland Joanie Valentin Joanie.Valentin@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Gotham Health, Gouverneur Georgette Jones jonesg6@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Gotham Health, Morrisania Joanie Valentin Joanie.Valentin@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Gotham Health, Sydenham Joanie Valentin Joanie.Valentin@nychhc.org
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Health + Hospitals/Gotham Health, East New York Joanie Valentin Joanie.Valentin@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Harlem Andrea Quick andrea.quick@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Health and Home Care Ruth Gage Ruth.gage@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Jacobi Joanne Sampson sampsonj2@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Kings Candice Naidu-Browne Candice.Naidu-Browne@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Lincoln Annur Barnett barnetta6@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/McKinney Christopher Sinclair sinclaic3@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/MetroPlus Health Inessa Novik NOVIKIN@METROPLUS.ORG

Health + Hospitals/Metropolitan Jason Yarbrough yarbrouj@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/North Central Bronx Joanne Sampson sampsonj2@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Queens Maxine Simpson simpsonm1@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Sea View Anna Akhrina akhrinaa@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/South Brooklyn Health, Ruth Bader Ginsburg 

Hospital
Raisa Semorile Raisa.Semorile@nychhc.org

Health + Hospitals/Woodhull Sophia Isaac sophia.isaac@nychhc.org

Health and Mental Hygiene, Department of Juanita  Saldivar jsaldiva@health.nyc.gov

Homeless Services, Department of Miriam Yournet yournetm@hra.nyc.gov

Housing Authority Nicole VanGendt Nicole.VanGendt@nycha.nyc.gov

Housing Development Corporation Lois Bricken-McCloskey LMcCloskey@nychdc.com

Housing Preservation and Development, Department of Catherine Raguso Ragusoc@hpd.nyc.gov

Human Resources Administration Miriam Yournet yournetm@hra.nyc.gov

Human Rights, Commission on Taiwo Onabanjo taonabanjo@cchr.nyc.gov

Independent Budget Office Indera Segobind inderas@ibo.nyc.ny.us

Industrial Development Agency Carol Hyde-Dawson cdawson@nycedc.com

Investigation, Department of Alyssa  Burrowes ABurrowes@doi.nyc.gov

Labor Relations, Office of Monalisa Mathieu Monalisa.Mathieu@olr.nyc.gov

Landmarks Preservation Commission John Weiss jweiss@lpc.nyc.gov

Law Department John Owens, Jr. johowens@law.nyc.gov
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Management and Budget, Office of Spiros Rally rallys@omb.nyc.gov

Mayor’s Office of Contract Services
Kristine Kosak (formerly 

Gregorek)
kristine.kosak@mocs.nyc.gov

Mayor’s Office of Equity and Racial Justice Aura Jimenez AuJimenez@EquityOffice.NYC.Gov

Mayor's Office Yessenia Guerra yguerra@cityhall.nyc.gov

Mayor's Office of Criminal Justice Diane Pizzariello Diane.Pizzariello@mocj.nyc.gov

NYC & Company Richard Lovatt rlovatt@nycgo.com

NYC Police Pension Fund Michael Ragone mragone@nycppf.org

Payroll Administration, Office of Diana Bicchetti dbicchetti@fisa-opa.nyc.gov

Police Department Peter Louie peter.louie@nypd.org

Probation, Department of Jian Qiong Chen jqchen@probation.nyc.gov

Public Administrator, Bronx Frances Santana fsantana@bronxpa.nyc.gov

Public Administrator, Brooklyn Simone Bennett sbennett@kingspa.nyc.gov

Public Administrator, Manhattan Dahlia Damas ddamas@nycountypa.nyc.gov

Public Administrator, Queens Lois M. Rosenblatt lois@queenscountypa.com

Public Administrator, Staten Island Jacqueline Ramos jacramos@richmondpa.nyc.gov

Public Advocate's Office Matthew  Carlin mcarlin@advocate.nyc.gov

Records and Information Services, Department of Naomi Pacheco napacheco@records.nyc.gov

Recreation and Parks, Department Betty Crowley elizabeth.crowley@parks.nyc.gov

Rent Guidelines Board Andrew McLaughlin amclaughlin@rgb.nyc.gov

Retirement System, NYC Employees' Karim Nugent, Sr. KNugent@NYCERS.org

Retirement System, Teachers' Irina Guz IGuz@trs.nyc.ny.us

Sanitation, Department of Adil Tahir adtahir@dsny.nyc.gov

School Construction Authority Joanne Miranda  jmiranda@nycsca.org

Small Business Services, Department of Dianna Lee Man dman@sbs.nyc.gov

Special Commissioner of Investigation for NYC School District Daniel I. Schlachet DSchlachet@nycsci.org

Special Narcotics Prosecutor's Office Stefany Brown-Paulino sbrown@snp.nyc.gov

Tax Commission Judith Felder Jfelder@oata.nyc.gov
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Taxi and Limousine Commission Olga Schulman schulmano@tlc.nyc.gov

Technology and Innovation, Office of Nicole Murray-Bloomfield NMurray-Bloomfield@oti.nyc.gov

Transportation, Department of Tenzing Ukyab tukyab@dot.nyc.gov

Veterans Services, Department of Tasnia Ahmed TaAhmed@veterans.nyc.gov

Youth and Community Development, Department of Lisa Thornton lthornton@dycd.nyc.gov
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